
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 3
BLOCK 22  LOTS 21 & 22
OR 9 P 488        OR 64 P 931

LASHLEY CHRISTOPHER B/LASHLEY TERRA ANNA
107 KLICKITAT DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-043-010-08946-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
4 10
10.00 1.20/

09/13/2018 RTJT
09/13/2018 RTJT 01/03/2018 JBHC

10/14/2022 FRLH 0.23 15,300 0 0 15,300

STANDARD
3

84,272
716

15,300
100,288
29,884
70,404

HX HB 45,404
25,000

100,288
0

73,230

1081/0844 7/27/2018 WD Q I 01 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REAGHALL INVESTMENTS 

LASHLEY CHRISTOPHER

1051/0199 10/04/2017 WD U I 12 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

REAGHALL INVESTMENT

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS WAKULLA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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FR 5YR PRCL CK - PU XFOB LINE 2

ADD HX FOR 2019-LASHLEY

LATE FILE APPROVAL LETTER MAILED

HX APP RECEIVED IN OFFICE

2006307 A/C 0 02/15/2006

2006279 DWMH (NEW) 0 02/09/2006

2019HX Base Yr

107 KLICKITAT DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0200 02 1,488 102.1500 85.81 127,685 2006 2006 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 MOBILE HOM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 2006 1,456 82,460

DCK 320 10 2009 32 1,812

1,776 1,488 84,272

BAS=[YR=2006] W30 DCK=[YR=2009] N20 W16 S20 E16$ W26 S26 E56
N26$.

BAS
2006

30

26

26

56

26

DCK
2009

20

16

20

16

1 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 204.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 716

2 0605 PORT VINYL 0 100 6 6 36.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 0

716

1 000201 C MH 100 50.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,650.00 7,650.00 15,300


